The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled
2025-02-01
2025-02-04
2025-02-04
2025-02-07
2025-02-10

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Kickoff day order
Fiscal sponsorship for 2/3 to 2/9
WITHDRAWN: $1,234.71. DEPOSITED: $1,200.00.

11D) Amount Balance
$365.58
txn_ OXHmgM?7 $800.00 $1,165.58
txn_evHJOwL $400.00 $1,565.58
txn_brHXgLd -$1,150.71  $414.87
txn PVHNe8d -$84..00 $330.87
$330.87

Evergreen Dragons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Evergreen Dragons's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



