

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$365.58
2025-02-04	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	$txn_OXHmqM7$	\$800.00	\$1,165.58
2025-02-04	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_evHJOwL	\$400.00	\$1,565.58
2025-02-07	Kickoff day order	txn_brHXgLd	-\$1,150.71	\$414.87
2025-02-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/3 to 2/9	txn_PVHNe8d	-\$84.00	\$330.87
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,234.71. DEPOSITED: \$1,200.00.			\$330.87

Evergreen Dragons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Evergreen Dragons*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.